
Great (5 stars)
66.7%

Good (4 stars)
33.3%

16 Active placements 
Across 2 disciplines 

Actively looking to offer 
wider variety of

placements in 25/26 

Community 
Engagement 

Apprenticeships 

Vocational Pathways 
2025 - Apr, May & June

Plh-tr.apprenticeships@nhs.net 

A Workforce for the Future 

Contact Us 

https://www.plymouthhospitals.nhs.uk/apprenticeships
apprenticeships_uhp

T level
Students 

Project
Search 

Note:  Data delivered on a quarterly basis can be influenced by academic onboarding schedules 

Levy Spend 
Starters 

Completions 

Withdrawals 

Left the Trust 

Careers Events and Schools 
3 Events attended 
1500+ in attendance 
500+ actively engaged 

NHS Careers Hub 
24 Bespoke 1:1 sessions 

Read our latest Good News Story 

7 Interns graduated this year 24/25 
71% successfully employed  
New cohort of 11 Interns currently
due to commence Sept 25. 

Read our latest good news story 

20

25

1

3

L2 - Customer Service Pracitioner 

L3 - Business Administrator 1

4

L2 - Carpentry and Joinery 

L3 - Team Leader

L5 - Data Engineer

L3 - Information Comms Tech 

L4 - Associate Project Manager 

L4 - Healthcare Science Associate  

L5 Operations Manager 

L7 - Senior Leader

1

2

1

2

1

1

4

3

Apprentice Feedback 
When asked ......

How would you rate your apprenticeship
onboarding process?

100% 
Said 

Great or Good 

70.45% 
Levy Spent

In

Out 

Expired

£660750.56

£465547.13

£66,143.09

Active Apprentices  295

mailto:Plh-tr.apprenticeships@nhs.net
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